E6706 BUTTERNUT

E6706 BUTTERNUT ROAD, MANAWA, WI, 54949-8606 Road, MANAWA, WI,
54949-8606

CHECK OUT THIS COUNTRY CHARMER with SO MANY UPDATES - 3BD(easily 4BD)/2.5BA 3 beds
‘TOWERING’ 2 Story that is FRESHLY PAINTED w/NEW Luxury Vinyl & Carpets through 3 baths
the ENTIRE home and nestled on 2.75 AC! Inviting Foyer overlooks the SUPERSIZED Residential
Living Room w/FP, Formal Dining Room w/ADDT Buffet Cabinets, FANTASTIC Kitchen Residential
w/APPL Incl, Tons of Cabinets &... Closed

2496 sq ft
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Century 21 Ace Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision, Wooded
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2496

Dining,Kitchen Island,One,Water Softener-
Own,Wood Burning

Tax Amount: 3652.48 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Water Softener (Own),
Two (2) Freezers, Window Treatments

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Septic Mound

Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 23x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x12 Upper
Formal Dining Room 14x12 Main
Kitchen 17x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 25x23 Main
Other Room 9x9 Main
Other Room 2 11x6 Upper
Other Room 3 14x11 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Radiant Basement: Full

Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Storage Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Built Under
Shed,Vinyl Home,Opener Included

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com
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